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MATCH RESULTS FOR 2014 

 
 

ANESTHESIOLOGY- 8 
 
 Brigham & Women’s Hospital, Boston MA 
 Massachusetts General Hospital, Boston MA 
 Medical College of Wisconsin Affiliated Hospitals, Milwaukee WI  
 NYP Hospital-Columbia University Medical Center, New York NY 
 University of California Irvine Medical Center, Orange CA 
 University of California Los Angeles Medical Center, Los Angeles CA (2) 
 UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA 
   
      

DERMATOLOGY- 3 

     
Drexel University COM/Hahnemann, Philadelphia PA 
Massachusetts General Hospital, Boston MA 
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA       
 

EMERGENCY MEDICINE - 13 
 
Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center, Boston MA 
Boston University Medical Center, Boston MA   
Brigham & Women’s Hospital, Boston MA 
George Washington University, Washington DC (2) 
Hospital of the University of Pennsylvania, Philadelphia PA 
Northwestern McGaw Medical Center, Chicago IL 
University of Michigan Hospitals-Ann Arbor, MI 
University of Wisconsin Hospital & Clinics, Madison WI  
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA (3)  
Wayne State University/Detroit Medical Center, Detroit MI 
   

FAMILY MEDICINE - 7 
 
Darnall Army Medical Center, Fort Hood TX 
Family Medicine SW Washington, Vancouver WA 
Greater Lawrence Family Health Center, Lawrence MA 
Hilo Medical Center, Hilo HI 
Mayo School of GM Education, Rochester MN 
UPMC St Margaret, Pittsburgh PA 
Washington Hospital, Washington PA 
 
  



INTERNAL MEDICINE - 29 
 
Barnes-Jewish Hospital, St. Louis, MO 
Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center, Boston MA (3) 
Brigham & Women’s Hospital, Boston MA 
Case Western/University Hospitals, Cleveland OH 
Duke University Medical Center, Durham NC 
Einstein/Beth Israel Medical Center, Bronx NY (2) 
Emory University SOM, Atlanta GA 
Jackson Memorial Hospital, Miami FL (2) 
Johns Hopkins Hospital, Baltimore MD 
Morehouse School of Medicine, Atlanta GA 
North Shore-LIJ Health System, Great Neck NY 
NYP Hospital-Columbia University Medical Center, New York NY 
NYP Hospital-Weill Cornell Medical Center, New York NY 
Oregon Health & Science University, Portland OR 
Tufts Medical Center, Boston MA 
University of California Irvine Medical Center, Orange CA 
University of California Los Angeles Medical Center, Los Angeles CA 
University of California SOM, Riverside CA 
University of California San Francisco, San Francisco CA 
University of Maryland Medical Center, Baltimore MD 
University of Rochester/Strong Memorial, Rochester NY 
University of Utah Affiliated Hospitals, Salt Lake City, UT 
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA (2) 
Yale-New Haven Hospital, New Haven CT 
 

INTERNAL MEDICINE/WOMEN’S HEALTH - 3 

 
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA (3) 
 
 

 MEDICINE/PEDIATRICS - 2 
 
Duke University Medical Center, Durham NC 
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA  
 
  

PRIMARY INTERNAL MEDICINE- 2 

 
Johns Hopkins/Bayview, Baltimore MD 
University of Colorado SOM-Denver, Aurora CO 
 
                  
 



MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY- 2 
 
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA (2)     
      

NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY- 3 
 
University of California Los Angeles Medical Center, Los Angeles CA 
University of New Mexico SOM, Albuquerque NM 
UPMC Medical Education Pittsburgh PA  
          

NEUROLOGY - 5 
 
Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center, Boston MA 
Duke University Medical Center, Durham NC 
Stanford University Progs, Stanford CA 
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA (2) 
 

OBSTETRICS/GYNECOLOGY- 6 
 
Case Western/University Hospitals, Cleveland OH  
Geisinger Health System, Danville PA 
Ohio State University Medical Center, Columbus OH 
Temple University Hospital, Philadelphia PA 
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA (2) 
 

OPHTHALMOLOGY- 2 
 
University of California Davis, Davis CA  
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA 
    

ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY- 10 
 
Case Western/University Hospitals, Cleveland OH 
Hospital of the University of Pennsylvania, Philadelphia PA 
Mayo School of GM Education, Rochester MN 
Northwestern McGaw Medical Center, Chicago IL 
University of California Irvine Medical Center, Orange CA 
University of Connecticut SOM, Farmington CT 
University of New Mexico SOM, Albuquerque NM 
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA (3) 
   

OTOLARYNGOLOGY- 5 
 
University of California Los Angeles Medical Center, Los Angeles CA 
University of Rochester/Strong Memorial, Rochester NY 
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA (2) 
Vanderbilt University Medical Center, Nashville TN 



     

PATHOLOGY- 1 
 
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA 
 
 

PEDIATRICS - 11 

  
Miami Children’s Hospital, Miami FL 
St. Louis Children’s Hospital, St. Louis MO 
University of Colorado SOM-Denver, Aurora CO 
University of Michigan Hospitals-Ann Arbor, MI 
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA (6)  
Yale-New Haven Hospital, New Haven CT  
 

 PEDIATRICS/PSYCHIATRY/CHILD PSYCHIATRY - 1 

 
Tulane University SOM, New Orleans LA  
 
     

PHYSICAL MEDICINE & REHABILITATION - 1 
 
Temple University Hospital, Philadelphia PA 
 
 

PLASTIC SURGERY- 2 
 
LSU SOM-New Orleans, LA 
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA 
 

PSYCHIATRY- 2 
 
Northwestern McGaw Medical Center, Chicago IL 
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA    
 

RADIATION ONCOLOGY - 2 
 
Icahn SOM at Mount Sinai, New York NY 
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA   
    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



RADIOLOGY-DIAGNOSTIC- 8 
 
Barnes-Jewish Hospital, St. Louis MO 
Georgetown University Hospital, Washington DC 
Stanford University Progs, Stanford CA 
University of Rochester/Strong Memorial, Rochester NY 
University of Washington Affiliated Hospitals, Seattle WA (2)  
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA (2)       
 

SURGERY- 13 
 
Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center, Boston MA 
Baystate Medical Center, Springfield MA 
Duke University Medical Center, Durham NC 
Johns Hopkins Hospital, Baltimore MD 
Oregon Health & Science University, Portland OR 
Pinnacle Health Hospitals, Harrisburg PA 
Rutgers-RWJ Medical School, New Brunswick NJ 
University of California San Diego Medical Center, San Diego CA (2) 
University of Texas SW Medical School, Dallas TX 
University of Wisconsin Hospital & Clinics, Madison WI 
UPMC Mercy Hospital, Pittsburgh PA 
Vanderbilt University Medical Center, Nashville TN  
 

TRANSLATIONAL MEDICINE- 1 

 
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA 
 

UROLOGY - 5 
 
Johns Hopkins Hospital, Baltimore MD 
Mayo School of GM Education, Rochester MN 
Rutgers-RWJ Medical School, New Brunswick NJ 
University of Connecticut SOM, Farmington CT 
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA 
 

VASCULAR SURGERY - 1 
 
UPMC Medical Education, Pittsburgh PA 
 
 
   
 


